Bolsa No.

O© o1 b

Ticket
142618
132537
137196
138210
138127
138329
138910
138607
138319
138433
139255
138500
123679
124033
126059
125875
125874
125642
131141
130977
130498
130768
130474
130015
129505
125472

Factura
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
fecont
FCCONT
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FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
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FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT

NO.
18001373
18001084
18001171
18001213
18001206
18001231
18001240
18001235
18001221
18001224
18001249
18001222
1800870
1800867
1800895
1800896
1800891
1800890
18001026
18001027
18001014
18001017
18001009
1800989
1800980
1800889

Documento
1310-19343445
1310-19278964
1310-19315541
1310-19317055
1310-19316775
1310-19317335
1310-19318271
1310-19317722
1310-19317162
1310-19317453
1310-19318875
1310-19317615
1310-19246580
1310-19247582
1310-19249516
1310-19249855
1310-19249166
1310-19249575
1310-19277365
1310-19277181
1310-19276470
1310-19276886
1310-19276326
1310-19275722
1310-19274731
1310-19249321

Cliente
COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
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